
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.6 M 1531 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARCOS ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 56

 08.7 M 4068 PAZ FERRANDO, CHRISTIAN ESP 8 Lynze Parla 221

 08.8 M 8697 TOBES JIMENEZ, JUAN ESP 8 Atletismo Moralzarzal 441

 08.9 M 3433 DE PAZ RIVAS, DARIO ESP 9 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 371

 08.9 M 1936 NEBREDA BOTO, YAGO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 364

 09.0 M 1404 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ENOL GAEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 44

 09.1 M 1287 DRAPEAU VIGIL, LUCAS ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 43

 09.2 M 1293 MADRID GIL, PABLO ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 48

 09.4 M 1479 MAYO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, DANIEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 50

 09.5 M 1496 PLASENCIA LUCAS, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 53

 09.6 M 3753 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, HUGO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 222

 09.6 M 1979 MARTIN LORENZO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 375

 09.8 M 1512 ALDEA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 38

 09.8 M 822 TOQUERO DELGADO, IGNACIO ESP 8 CAP Alcobendas 331

 11.3 M 1908 GUERRERO MONSALVE, FELIPE ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 47

M 7652 ACEBES MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 616

M 9049 ALMAZAN ALVAREZ, JONAY ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 378

M 7662 BARROSO PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 617

M 8159 BERMEJO CAMPOS, SAMUEL ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 21

M 6874 CANO COLAS, MARCOS ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 618

M 1362 CAÑAMERO CABALLERO, ANGEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 41

M 6157 CARRASCO LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 591

M 7667 CARRETERO VALENCIA, JESUS ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 619

M 266 CASARES FRAILE, ANGEL ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 540

M 7722 CASTILLÓN LAZCANO, GABRIEL ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 620

M 6246 DE ANTA ALAMO, JAVIER ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 23

M 4126 DE FELIPE CURIEL, GABRIEL ESP 8 Lynze Parla 238

M 2961 DELGADO ALONSO, HECTOR ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 589

M 2626 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 Lynze Parla 220

M 7732 FERNANDEZ DE SOTO SARMIENTO, MAX ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 621

M 8574 FIORI ARROYABE, TOMÁS ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 89

M 8588 GARCÍA ANTÓN, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 104

M 4527 GARCIA LIEBANA, ALBERTO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 219

M 8604 GIL GUINEA, LUCAS ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 93

M 7684 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, EDUARDO ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 541

M 6978 GONZALEZ ACEDO, JAIME ESP 9 Lynze Parla 226

M 8754 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE AGUSTIN ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 377

M 4514 GONZALEZ MIGUEL, ADRIAN ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 100

M 6176 HERNANDEZ TEJEDOR, MARIO ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 592

M 7930 IGLESIAS GARCIA, IZAN ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 102

M 7686 JIMENEZ OLALLA, DANIEL ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 542

M 8677 LAMBEA CUESTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 374

M 5625 LOPEZ ROMERO, MARCOS ESP 9 Lynze Parla 227

M 7959 MARTIN GARCIA, RODRIGO ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda

M 4488 MARTIN RUIZ , JAVIER ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 103

M 5632 MARTIN SANTOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 228

M 6177 MARTINEZ OLMOS, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 593

M 1428 MAYO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, IKER ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 51

M 7698 MOLINA PEINADO, HUGO ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 543

M 4730 MORA HERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 223

M 7707 PONS MORAY, RAUL ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 544

M 7871 POVEDANO CHECA, HUGO ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 594

M 1916 REBATO FRANCO, IVAN ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 54

M 10183 RECIO MARTINEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 218
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2. Listado definitivo de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

Jornada de Menores Getafe



M 6872 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, GONZALO ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 546

M 7709 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JORGE ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 545

M 3141 SANCHEZ MONTEJANO, ADRIAN ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 376

M 4129 SANCHEZ MORALES, DAVID ESP 9 Lynze Parla 224

M 4057 SANCHEZ RECHE, OSCAR ESP 9 Lynze Parla 225

M 5714 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ- ESCRIBANO, MIGUEL ESP 9 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 338

M 8826 SASTRE MORALES, JAVIER ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 595

M 7714 VELASCO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 547

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.10 M 7225 DE CACERES CABAÑERO, SERGIO ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 217

 09.0 M 1984 AREVALO GILARRANZ, JORGE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 608

 09.1 M 2477 REDONDO ARDID, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 124

 09.2 M 2410 ARRIBAS LEON, JORGE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 106

 09.2 M 8759 ARROYO DIAZ, GONZALO ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 537

 09.5 M 6621 RODRIGUEZ SALAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 At Pozuelo 740

 09.5 M 6857 RUEDA DEL PINO, JOSE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 126

 09.80 M 4567 BLANCO SANCHEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 214

 09.8 M 2318 SAEZ IZQUIERDO, RUBEN ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 128

 09.9 M 9113 FERNANDEZ EVA, MIGUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 110

 10.0 M 8768 DOMINGUEZ TOQUERO, ASIER ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 534

M 8793 APARICIO RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 37

M 7912 ARENAS GUTIERREZ, ENZO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 38

M 10220 ARNAU FERRERO, MARTIN ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 59 ARRIAGA VIJANDE, LEÓN ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1008

M 5671 BALSEIRO CASTRO, ALBERTO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 866

M 5672 BALSEIRO CASTRO, ALVARO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 867

M 5775 BILBAO CAVANNA, MATEO ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1005

M 4699 BLAS MARTIN, ENRIQUE ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 43

M 10219 BRELLELT LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4762 CALDERON MARTINEZ, MANUEL ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 875

M 10225 CARRERA REINKENS, LUCAS ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 10226 CASTILLEJO MURPHY, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4565 COBREROS GARCIA, SAMUEL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 45

M 10228 CONDE FLORENSA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4621 CORTIZAS TARRON, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 46

M 10073 CRESPO ARRANZ, ANGEL ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 1023

M 10230 CUEVAS NOYER, PABLO ADRIAN ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 8113 DE OSMA MOLINA, IKER ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 219

M 8966 DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ, MÁXIMO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 430

M 7332 DEL CASTILLO PEDROCHE, GONZALO ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 982

M 10051 DEL VISO JULIAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Ciudad de Rivas 1072

M 2957 DELGADO ALONSO, SAMUEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 948

M 188 DIEQUEZ NOVO, RODRIGO ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 5926 ELISSAOUI BERGAM, ANAS ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 109

M 7727 ESCUDERO DEL PALACIO, DIEGO ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 961

M 4580 ESCUTIA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 48

M 7730 FALL GONZÁLEZ, ISSAKHA ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 958

M 2895 FELICES VERA, ALFREDO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 49

M 2897 FELICES VERA, IGNACIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 50

M 4375 FERGUSON CASTRO, PABLO ESP 4 Marathon Torrelodones 1006

M 7224 FERNEBRAND LIMIA, TOMMY ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 51

M 7349 GALAN ALVAREZ, JOSÉ ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 1022

M 7866 GARCIA FRUTOS, JAVIER ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 431

M 9053 GARCIA GORRAIZ, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 52

M 10099 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 1058

M 7880 GARCÍA VILCHES, DANIEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 949

M 2939 GASCON SANZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 950
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M 5784 GIRON PALACIOS, JAVIER ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 445

M 906 GOMEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 116

M 7353 GOMEZ GARCIA, PABLO ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 991

M 7918 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 221

M 8025 GONZALEZ CHOZAS, ALVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 343

M 6738 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR HUIJUN ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 612

M 7735 GORDON MACHUCA, GERMAN ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 959

M 10234 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 9271 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, DAVID ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 352

M 9054 HERNANDEZ SAGREDO, SAUL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 53

M 3641 HORNILLOS NOCEA, IGNACIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 225

M 4663 INCESTA ALBA, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 54

M 2449 ITURRALDE GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 119

M 2953 JIMENEZ HERRERO, PEDRO JULIO ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 951

M 5988 JUSTO GALLEGO, SERGIO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 869

M 7370 LEAL TORNERO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 992

M 4761 LIRIA VEIGA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 59

M 5180 LLERA GARCÍA, PABLO ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 952

M 10235 LOPEZ IBAÑEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 10236 MAHE MAHE, ARTHUR ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7955 MARIN CUADRADO, DAVID ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 226

M 4873 MARTIN ZAPATER, GUILLERMO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 64

M 1544 MARTINEZ LECHON, IVAN ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 324

M 7696 MATEO BRAVO , ABRAHAM ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 870

M 10075 MENDEZ GONZALEZ, MICHAEL ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 990

M 3979 MENDOZA PUERTA, ANGEL ZADKIEL ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 432

M 5263 MOLINA CUELLAR, JUAN AMALIO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 433

M 5247 NICOLAS DEL ALAMO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 953

M 7499 OFORAGAZIE ABISIWA, CRISTIAN EKENE ESP 5 Lynze Parla 376

M 4792 OROZCO CHANGOLUISA, MARCOS JOEL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 66

M 6194 ORTEGO ROSA, SERGIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 229

M 8649 PATIÑO CONCEICAO, LUIS EDUARDO ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 613

M 6864 PENSADO GARRIDO, JAVIER ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 122

M 10244 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGO, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 5204 RUEDA PULIDO, IBAI ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 72

M 9398 SAN FRUTOS SAN ROQUE, ANGEL ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 354

M 7744 SASTRE RUIZ, DAVID ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 960

M 1381 TORREGO RUIZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 439

M 9399 TORRES EXPOSITO, IZAN ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 333

M 8126 VASILEV SAKALOV, NIKOLA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 450

M 8916 VIEDMA HORCAJADA, DANIEL ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 451

M 4702 VIÑAS GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon

M 375 WILLCOX LINARES, DANIEL ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 956

M 7974 ZAHOV LYUBOMIRO, STIVAN ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 233

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 09.50 M 8333 GUILLEN GALAN, IVAN ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 490

 09.3 M 9139 CANTERO PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Lynze Parla 327

 09.6 M 1873 LOARTE MARTIN, SERGIO ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 111

 09.6 M 3154 MORAGAS DA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 520

 09.9 M 9079 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 120

 10.0 M 1284 CABEZAS VALLECILLO, RAUL ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 94

 10.1 M 5100 ARRIERO SANTOTOMAS, PEDRO ESP 7 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 512

 10.2 M 8468 ESCUDERO MONTORO, IVAN ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 99

 10.3 M 1040 GARCIA LEIVA, RAUL ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 103

 10.5 M 1889 DUMA ARES, RUBEN ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 98

 10.5 M 8107 MARTIN RUEDA, VICTOR ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 381

 10.6 M 1058 MAESTRE VILLANUEVA, SAMUEL ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 113
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 11.0 M 8475 DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 97

 11.0 M 1286 GAMEZ LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Lynze Parla 320

 11.5 M 3900 DIAZ GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 325

 11.7 M 6833 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 122

M 1508 ARNAL BERNARDINO, HUGO ESP 6 At Pozuelo 667

M 5250 ARRIAGA VIJANDE, TRISTAN ESP 7 Marathon Torrelodones 919

M 1041 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 93

M 8762 CABRERA GOYA, PABLO ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 462

M 10221 CALVO GRANDES, ASIER ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 2632 CASARES MEGIA, AITOR ESP 7 Lynze Parla 316

M 4007 CERRO CORTES, DAVID ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 378

M 7673 CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 776

M 7675 CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 777

M 9537 CORRALES CANO, ENRIQUE ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 367

M 7810 CRESPO LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 7 Parque Cataluña 949

M 5902 DE LA VIUDA JUAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 379

M 7346 ESTEBAN SUAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 914

M 7733 FERNÁNDEZ ARRIBAS, DANIEL ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 883

M 6479 GARCIA ALFONSO, VICTOR ESP 6 At Pozuelo 662

M 8682 GARCIA GARCIA, GABRIEL ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 517

M 8593 GARCÍA GARCÍA, LUIS ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 197

M 9822 GARCIA-VERDUGO SAINZ, MARCOS ESP 7 At. Zarzaquemada 833

M 5095 HERRERO GUANTES, JAIME ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 519

M 2016 IZQUIERDO DE CABO, JESUS ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 109

M 5984 LOPEZ CRUZADO, PABLO ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 782

M 1702 MARTIN GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A477

M 1693 MARTINEZ ARIZA, ADRIAN ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 382

M 1292 MARUGAN BILIVAR, IKER ESP 6 Lynze Parla 326

M 10239 MOLINELLI MANINI, PABLO ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 2021 NOMBELA MOLINA, GUILLERMO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 114

M 10242 PEREZ SIERRA, ALVARO ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 8058 ROTHEMUND DIEZ, NICOLAS ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 199

M 3458 SANCHEZ MORENO, ADRIAN ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 460

M 7067 SANCHEZ RUIZ-ESCRIBANO, MATEO ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A474

M 6845 SANCHEZ TAPIA , MARIO ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas 795

M 7713 SILVA ANDRES, JOSE ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 784

M 4038 SOUBRIE MUÑOZ, BRUNO ESP 6 Marathon Torrelodones 918

M 2942 TABARES DE LA FUENTE, DIEGO ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 882

M 7227 VARELA RAMIREZ, MIGUEL ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 201

M 7705 VELASCO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 317

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:29.0 - PC M 1848 RUIZ BARRIOS, IVAN ESP 4 Lynze Parla 381

 01:29.3 - PC M 9155 CHAMORRO SANCHEZ, ROBERTO ESP 4 Lynze Parla 379

 01:31.30 M 6194 ORTEGO ROSA, SERGIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 229

 01:31.4 M 9271 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, DAVID ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 352

 01:34.4 M 5926 ELISSAOUI BERGAM, ANAS ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 109

 01:35.4 M 9398 SAN FRUTOS SAN ROQUE, ANGEL ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 354

 01:37.0 M 8759 ARROYO DIAZ, GONZALO ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 537

 01:39.6 M 1984 AREVALO GILARRANZ, JORGE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 608

 01:43.2 M 8768 DOMINGUEZ TOQUERO, ASIER ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 534

 01:47.3 M 2333 RUIZ MUÑOZ, LUCAS ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 127

 01:48.7 M 9399 TORRES EXPOSITO, IZAN ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 333

M 8793 APARICIO RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 37

M 7912 ARENAS GUTIERREZ, ENZO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 38

M 59 ARRIAGA VIJANDE, LEÓN ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1008

M 2410 ARRIBAS LEON, JORGE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 106

M 5671 BALSEIRO CASTRO, ALBERTO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 866
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M 5672 BALSEIRO CASTRO, ALVARO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 867

M 5775 BILBAO CAVANNA, MATEO ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1005

M 4567 BLANCO SANCHEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 214

M 4699 BLAS MARTIN, ENRIQUE ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 43

M 7000 CABERO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 532

M 4762 CALDERON MARTINEZ, MANUEL ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 875

M 8136 CALLEJA CARRERA, CARLOS ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 442

M 4565 COBREROS GARCIA, SAMUEL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 45

M 4264 CONDE OLIVEIRA, GABRIEL ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 536

M 4621 CORTIZAS TARRON, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 46

M 10073 CRESPO ARRANZ, ANGEL ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 1023

M 6779 CUADRADO DE LUCAS, DANIEL ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 610

M 2774 CUBILLO GOYTRE, ALFONSO ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 533

M 8113 DE OSMA MOLINA, IKER ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 219

M 8966 DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ, MÁXIMO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 430

M 7332 DEL CASTILLO PEDROCHE, GONZALO ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 982

M 10051 DEL VISO JULIAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Ciudad de Rivas 1072

M 2957 DELGADO ALONSO, SAMUEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 948

M 7727 ESCUDERO DEL PALACIO, DIEGO ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 961

M 4580 ESCUTIA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 48

M 7730 FALL GONZÁLEZ, ISSAKHA ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 958

M 2895 FELICES VERA, ALFREDO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 49

M 2897 FELICES VERA, IGNACIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 50

M 4375 FERGUSON CASTRO, PABLO ESP 4 Marathon Torrelodones 1006

M 7224 FERNEBRAND LIMIA, TOMMY ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 51

M 7866 GARCIA FRUTOS, JAVIER ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 431

M 9053 GARCIA GORRAIZ, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 52

M 2939 GASCON SANZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 950

M 5784 GIRON PALACIOS, JAVIER ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 445

M 7353 GOMEZ GARCIA, PABLO ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 991

M 7918 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 221

M 6738 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR HUIJUN ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 612

M 7735 GORDON MACHUCA, GERMAN ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 959

M 9054 HERNANDEZ SAGREDO, SAUL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 53

M 7923 HERRANZ DIAZ, DANIEL ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 223

M 3641 HORNILLOS NOCEA, IGNACIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 225

M 4663 INCESTA ALBA, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 54

M 5988 JUSTO GALLEGO, SERGIO ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 869

M 7370 LEAL TORNERO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 992

M 4761 LIRIA VEIGA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 59

M 5180 LLERA GARCÍA, PABLO ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 952

M 4873 MARTIN ZAPATER, GUILLERMO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 64

M 7696 MATEO BRAVO , ABRAHAM ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 870

M 8803 MELLADO ALONSO, MANUEL ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 539

M 10075 MENDEZ GONZALEZ, MICHAEL ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 990

M 3979 MENDOZA PUERTA, ANGEL ZADKIEL ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 432

M 5263 MOLINA CUELLAR, JUAN AMALIO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 433

M 5247 NICOLAS DEL ALAMO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 953

M 7499 OFORAGAZIE ABISIWA, CRISTIAN EKENE ESP 5 Lynze Parla 376

M 4792 OROZCO CHANGOLUISA, MARCOS JOEL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 66

M 2955 PALACIOS ROS, UNAI ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 954

M 8134 PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 434

M 8649 PATIÑO CONCEICAO, LUIS EDUARDO ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 613

M 8133 RAMOS FORTES, EUGENIO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 435

M 2477 REDONDO ARDID, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 124

M 360 RENEDO CUESTA, RAFAEL ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas

M 5123 RUBIO MORENO, DAVID ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 535

M 6857 RUEDA DEL PINO, JOSE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 126

M 5204 RUEDA PULIDO, IBAI ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 72



M 8331 SANCHEZ RUIZ-ESCRIBANO, GABRIEL ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 559

M 2253 SANCHO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 129

M 7744 SASTRE RUIZ, DAVID ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 960

M 2949 TABARES DE LA FUENTE, IVAN ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 955

M 1381 TORREGO RUIZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 439

M 8916 VIEDMA HORCAJADA, DANIEL ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 451

M 4702 VIÑAS GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon

M 7974 ZAHOV LYUBOMIRO, STIVAN ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 233

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:45.1 M 1927 BRAVO GARCIA DE MURO, DIEGO ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 40

 01:47.2 - PC M 8096 CALLEJA CARRERA, JORGE ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 281

 01:48.0 M 2866 ANDREU FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Atletismo Moralzarzal 427

 01:48.4 M 8697 TOBES JIMENEZ, JUAN ESP 8 Atletismo Moralzarzal 441

 01:50.1 - PC M 1699 SAN JUAN TEMPRADO, NICOLAS ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 289

 01:52.6 M 4068 PAZ FERRANDO, CHRISTIAN ESP 8 Lynze Parla 221

 01:56.9 M 1331 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE EDUARDO ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 46

 01:57.0 M 3141 SANCHEZ MONTEJANO, ADRIAN ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 376

 02:04.9 M 1293 MADRID GIL, PABLO ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 48

 02:06.2 - PC M 1701 MUIÑA SALAZAR, JESUS ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 287

 02:06.9 - PC M 4023 CIFUENTES CHAUSEN, ADRIAN ESP 9 Municipal Arganda 282

M 9049 ALMAZAN ALVAREZ, JONAY ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 378

M 8159 BERMEJO CAMPOS, SAMUEL ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 21

M 6157 CARRASCO LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 591

M 7722 CASTILLÓN LAZCANO, GABRIEL ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 620

M 6246 DE ANTA ALAMO, JAVIER ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 23

M 4126 DE FELIPE CURIEL, GABRIEL ESP 8 Lynze Parla 238

M 2961 DELGADO ALONSO, HECTOR ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 589

M 3753 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, HUGO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 222

M 1404 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ENOL GAEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 44

M 2626 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 Lynze Parla 220

M 7732 FERNANDEZ DE SOTO SARMIENTO, MAX ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 621

M 8574 FIORI ARROYABE, TOMÁS ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 89

M 8588 GARCÍA ANTÓN, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 104

M 4527 GARCIA LIEBANA, ALBERTO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 219

M 8604 GIL GUINEA, LUCAS ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 93

M 6978 GONZALEZ ACEDO, JAIME ESP 9 Lynze Parla 226

M 8754 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE AGUSTIN ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 377

M 4514 GONZALEZ MIGUEL, ADRIAN ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 100

M 6176 HERNANDEZ TEJEDOR, MARIO ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 592

M 7930 IGLESIAS GARCIA, IZAN ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 102

M 5625 LOPEZ ROMERO, MARCOS ESP 9 Lynze Parla 227

M 7959 MARTIN GARCIA, RODRIGO ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda

M 4488 MARTIN RUIZ , JAVIER ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 103

M 5632 MARTIN SANTOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 228

M 10144 MARTINEZ ARIZA, RUBEN ESP 9 Municipal Arganda

M 6177 MARTINEZ OLMOS, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 593

M 4730 MORA HERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 223

M 7871 POVEDANO CHECA, HUGO ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 594

M 10183 RECIO MARTINEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Lynze Parla 218

M 1531 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARCOS ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 56

M 4129 SANCHEZ MORALES, DAVID ESP 9 Lynze Parla 224

M 4057 SANCHEZ RECHE, OSCAR ESP 9 Lynze Parla 225

M 5714 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ- ESCRIBANO, MIGUEL ESP 9 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 338

M 8826 SASTRE MORALES, JAVIER ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 595

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

500m MASC. AL_BM

600m MASC. AL_CM



 01:30.2 M 3496 BRAVO ENCINAS, PABLO ESP 2 At. Arroyomolinos 610

 01:39.9 M 9089 MUÑOZ DAVILA, RAUL ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 159

 01:43.41 M 1672 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO ESP 2 Municipal Arganda 516

 01:44.4 M 9058 GARCIA ALMAGRO, RODRIGO ESP 3 Union Atletica Coslada 676

 01:44.9 M 5035 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 160

 01:48.6 M 2363 HERVAS VAQUERO, ALVARO ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 152

 01:48.7 M 9128 ALMODOVAR MURILLO, JORGE ESP 3 Lynze Parla 397

 01:48.7 M 2257 ALONSO MARTIN, PABLO ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 137

 01:50.0 M 161 RAMOS FERRERAS, ISMAEL ESP 3 Union Atletica Coslada 675

 02:06.0 M 2322 DIAZ BLANCO, SERGIO ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 143

 02:07.2 M 2331 SANCHEZ ESCALONA, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 168

 02:08.0 M 2728 IZQUIERDO DE CABO, GUILLERMO ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 154

 02:09.3 M 2334 DUMA ARES, MARCOS ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 146

 02:09.3 M 2704 IZQUIERDO DE CABO, GABRIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 153

M 6862 ALERSANDAR ILIEV, ALEXANDER ESP 3 Maratonianos Leganes 1011

M 8137 CALLEJA CARRERA, MIGUEL ESP 2 Municipal Arganda 514

M 8764 CONDE OLIVEIRA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 618

M 663 CUESTA VAZQUEZ, CESAR ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 615

M 5772 DE HOYOS RAMIREZ, ANDRES ESP 3 Marathon Torrelodones 1004

M 2930 DE LA TORRE NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Municipal Arganda 515

M 6869 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 3 Maratonianos Leganes 890

M 6012 GALLEGO MONTEIRO, ALVARO ESP 2 At. Fuenlabrada 579

M 5117 GARCIA LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Sporting Hortaleza 723

M 6661 GARCIA PAREDES, FELIX ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 287

M 5986 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ABRAHAM ESP 2 Maratonianos Leganes 891

M 5493 GIMENEZ GINER, PABLO ESP 3 Marathon Torrelodones 1005

M 7361 HARO MOLINA, AKASH ESP 3 Polideportivo Getafe 995

M 6098 HERVAS CASCALES, ANDRES ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 455

M 7362 JIMENEZ SERRANO, ALBERTO ESP 2 Polideportivo Getafe 994

M 198 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 3 Atletismo Las Rozas 915

M 5238 MARTI PLAZA, IGNACIO ESP 3 Marathon Torrelodones 1007

M 7487 MARTIN-PORTUGUES RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 CD Colegio Base 864

M 1221 MERLO FLOREZ, MIGUEL ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 294

M 6660 PASQUEL VEIGA, JAVIER ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 296

M 5952 QUIJADA LEDESMA, PABLO ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 164

M 4956 ROCHA HORMIGOS, MARIO ESP 2 Maratonianos Leganes 892

M 9862 ROMERO MARIN, IGNACIO ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas 914

M 1091 RONCERO MOLANO, DAVID ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 166

M 7756 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 458

M 5151 SANCHEZ SAEZ, EDUARDO ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas 913

M 8015 SANZ PASCUAL, JAVIER ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 298

M 7032 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN ESP 2 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 962

M 6752 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO ESP 3 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 674

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:58.2 M 5682 CAMARERO RAMOS, JORGE ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 532

 02:01.6 M 1480 SAEZ OLIVAR, DANIEL ESP 6 At Pozuelo 666

 02:01.9 M 9139 CANTERO PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Lynze Parla 327

 02:04.6 - PC M 8333 GUILLEN GALAN, IVAN ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 490

 02:05.3 M 6851 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 107

 02:07.28 M 7376 GARCIA DIAZ, VICTOR ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 530

 02:07.8 M 1873 LOARTE MARTIN, SERGIO ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 111

 02:10.20 M 8332 MARTIN LOPEZ, ATILA ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 489

 02:11.1 M 8475 DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 97

 02:12.2 M 5100 ARRIERO SANTOTOMAS, PEDRO ESP 7 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 512

 02:14.4 M 1953 RICO FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 118

 02:19.0 M 1903 RIAL GARIJO, PABLO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 117

 02:23.30 M 7640 CEBRECOS AGUILA, OSCAR ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 531

600m MASC. AL_AM



 02:28.2 M 6479 GARCIA ALFONSO, VICTOR ESP 6 At Pozuelo 662

 02:29.7 M 5889 DELGADO LOPEZ, MARCOS ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 529

M 1508 ARNAL BERNARDINO, HUGO ESP 6 At Pozuelo 667

M 5250 ARRIAGA VIJANDE, TRISTAN ESP 7 Marathon Torrelodones 919

M 9060 BALLESTEROS GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 533

M 8762 CABRERA GOYA, PABLO ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 462

M 4007 CERRO CORTES, DAVID ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 378

M 7673 CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 776

M 7675 CIFUENTES MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 777

M 7226 COLINA SEBASTIAN, HUGO ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 195

M 3900 DIAZ GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 325

M 1889 DUMA ARES, RUBEN ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 98

M 7346 ESTEBAN SUAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 914

M 7733 FERNÁNDEZ ARRIBAS, DANIEL ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 883

M 8078 FERNANDEZ LARA, MIGUEL ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 196

M 1286 GAMEZ LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Lynze Parla 320

M 5984 LOPEZ CRUZADO, PABLO ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 782

M 1166 LOPEZ ORTEGA, IVAN ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 112

M 1693 MARTINEZ ARIZA, ADRIAN ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 382

M 1292 MARUGAN BILIVAR, IKER ESP 6 Lynze Parla 326

M 5450 MORENO ZARCO, HUGO ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 528

M 7969 MORENO ZURITA, DIEGO ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 198

M 2021 NOMBELA MOLINA, GUILLERMO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 114

M 7164 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 527

M 9079 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 120

M 5760 RUFO BARRENO, DIEGO ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 492

M 7904 RUFO BARRENO, MARCOS ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A475

M 3458 SANCHEZ MORENO, ADRIAN ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 460

M 7713 SILVA ANDRES, JOSE ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 784

M 6669 SOBRON TIMPE, MARCOS ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 200

M 2942 TABARES DE LA FUENTE, DIEGO ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 882

M 10157 TRUEBA SERRANO, ASIER ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda

M 7705 VELASCO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 317

M 7065 VILLAVERDE MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A473

M 7760 VILLAVERDE PARRA, ANGEL ESP 6 A.A. Mostoles 377

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 10.9 M 9187 BLANCO MARTIN, VICTOR ESP 4 Atletismo Moralzarzal 699

 11.4 M 9155 CHAMORRO SANCHEZ, ROBERTO ESP 4 Lynze Parla 379

M 1680 ALVARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 440

M 8793 APARICIO RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 37

M 7912 ARENAS GUTIERREZ, ENZO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 38

M 1984 AREVALO GILARRANZ, JORGE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 608

M 2981 BALLESTER ROLDAN, DIEGO ESP 4 A.A. Mostoles 425

M 4621 CORTIZAS TARRON, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 46

M 7225 DE CACERES CABAÑERO, SERGIO ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 217

M 7306 ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 220

M 4580 ESCUTIA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 48

M 2895 FELICES VERA, ALFREDO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 49

M 2897 FELICES VERA, IGNACIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 50

M 7224 FERNEBRAND LIMIA, TOMMY ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 51

M 9053 GARCIA GORRAIZ, DIEGO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 52

M 6738 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR HUIJUN ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 612

M 6090 HERAS ROLDAN, MIGUEL ESP 4 A.A. Mostoles 424

M 9054 HERNANDEZ SAGREDO, SAUL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 53

M 3641 HORNILLOS NOCEA, IGNACIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 225

M 4663 INCESTA ALBA, DIEGO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 54

M 2953 JIMENEZ HERRERO, PEDRO JULIO ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 951

60m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM



M 4761 LIRIA VEIGA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 59

M 7955 MARIN CUADRADO, DAVID ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 226

M 4873 MARTIN ZAPATER, GUILLERMO ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 64

M 4792 OROZCO CHANGOLUISA, MARCOS JOEL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 66

M 8649 PATIÑO CONCEICAO, LUIS EDUARDO ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 613

M 8138 PEREZ OROZCO, IVAN ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 449

M 6621 RODRIGUEZ SALAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 At Pozuelo 740

M 8101 ROLDAN MOLINA, DAVID ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 437

M 6857 RUEDA DEL PINO, JOSE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 126

M 8331 SANCHEZ RUIZ-ESCRIBANO, GABRIEL ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 559

M 4702 VIÑAS GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 A.D. Marathon

M 375 WILLCOX LINARES, DANIEL ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 956

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 0,80 M 822 TOQUERO DELGADO, IGNACIO ESP 8 CAP Alcobendas 331

M 1512 ALDEA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 38

M 2866 ANDREU FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Atletismo Moralzarzal 427

M 1927 BRAVO GARCIA DE MURO, DIEGO ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 40

M 8096 CALLEJA CARRERA, JORGE ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 281

M 1362 CAÑAMERO CABALLERO, ANGEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 41

M 4023 CIFUENTES CHAUSEN, ADRIAN ESP 9 Municipal Arganda 282

M 3433 DE PAZ RIVAS, DARIO ESP 9 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 371

M 1287 DRAPEAU VIGIL, LUCAS ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 43

M 1908 GUERRERO MONSALVE, FELIPE ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 47

M 8677 LAMBEA CUESTA, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 374

M 1979 MARTIN LORENZO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 375

M 10144 MARTINEZ ARIZA, RUBEN ESP 9 Municipal Arganda

M 1479 MAYO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, DANIEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 50

M 1428 MAYO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, IKER ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 51

M 1701 MUIÑA SALAZAR, JESUS ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 287

M 1936 NEBREDA BOTO, YAGO ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 364

M 4068 PAZ FERRANDO, CHRISTIAN ESP 8 Lynze Parla 221

M 1496 PLASENCIA LUCAS, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 53

M 1699 SAN JUAN TEMPRADO, NICOLAS ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 289

M 5714 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ- ESCRIBANO, MIGUEL ESP 9 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 338

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

M 7760 VILLAVERDE PARRA, ANGEL ESP 6 A.A. Mostoles 377

M 9822 GARCIA-VERDUGO SAINZ, MARCOS ESP 7 At. Zarzaquemada 833

M 1041 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 93

M 1284 CABEZAS VALLECILLO, RAUL ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 94

M 8468 ESCUDERO MONTORO, IVAN ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 99

M 1166 LOPEZ ORTEGA, IVAN ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 112

M 6833 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 122

 2,73 M 7226 COLINA SEBASTIAN, HUGO ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 195

M 8078 FERNANDEZ LARA, MIGUEL ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 196

M 8593 GARCÍA GARCÍA, LUIS ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 197

M 7969 MORENO ZURITA, DIEGO ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 198

M 8058 ROTHEMUND DIEZ, NICOLAS ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 199

M 6669 SOBRON TIMPE, MARCOS ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 200

M 10157 TRUEBA SERRANO, ASIER ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda

M 7227 VARELA RAMIREZ, MIGUEL ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 201

M 9139 CANTERO PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Lynze Parla 327

M 3900 DIAZ GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 325

M 1286 GAMEZ LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Lynze Parla 320

M 1292 MARUGAN BILIVAR, IKER ESP 6 Lynze Parla 326

M 7705 VELASCO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 317
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 3,67 M 8107 MARTIN RUEDA, VICTOR ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 381

 3,21 - PC M 5902 DE LA VIUDA JUAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 379

M 7810 CRESPO LOPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 7 Parque Cataluña 949

 3,40 M 3154 MORAGAS DA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 520

 3,19 M 5100 ARRIERO SANTOTOMAS, PEDRO ESP 7 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 512

M 8682 GARCIA GARCIA, GABRIEL ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 517

M 5095 HERRERO GUANTES, JAIME ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 519

 3,43 - PC M 8333 GUILLEN GALAN, IVAN ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 490

M 1702 MARTIN GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A477

M 5760 RUFO BARRENO, DIEGO ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 492

M 7904 RUFO BARRENO, MARCOS ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A475

M 7067 SANCHEZ RUIZ-ESCRIBANO, MATEO ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A474

M 7065 VILLAVERDE MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A473

 4,00 M 5682 CAMARERO RAMOS, JORGE ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 532

 3,82 M 7376 GARCIA DIAZ, VICTOR ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 530

 3,25 M 5889 DELGADO LOPEZ, MARCOS ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 529

 2,88 M 7640 CEBRECOS AGUILA, OSCAR ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 531

 2,80 M 5450 MORENO ZARCO, HUGO ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 528

M 9060 BALLESTEROS GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 533

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

M 2595 CORRALES CANO, JORGE ESP 4 A.A. Mostoles 428

M 906 GOMEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 116

M 6857 RUEDA DEL PINO, JOSE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 126

M 2318 SAEZ IZQUIERDO, RUBEN ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 128

M 2253 SANCHO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 129

M 8025 GONZALEZ CHOZAS, ALVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 343

M 1544 MARTINEZ LECHON, IVAN ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 324

M 9187 BLANCO MARTIN, VICTOR ESP 4 Atletismo Moralzarzal 699

M 7000 CABERO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 532

M 4264 CONDE OLIVEIRA, GABRIEL ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 536

M 2774 CUBILLO GOYTRE, ALFONSO ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 533

M 8768 DOMINGUEZ TOQUERO, ASIER ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 534

M 8803 MELLADO ALONSO, MANUEL ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 539

M 360 RENEDO CUESTA, RAFAEL ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas

M 5123 RUBIO MORENO, DAVID ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 535

M 7306 ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 220

M 7276 CAGIGOS FUSTER, BRUNO ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 215

M 3641 HORNILLOS NOCEA, IGNACIO ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 225

M 7955 MARIN CUADRADO, DAVID ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 226

M 7499 OFORAGAZIE ABISIWA, CRISTIAN EKENE ESP 5 Lynze Parla 376

M 1848 RUIZ BARRIOS, IVAN ESP 4 Lynze Parla 381

M 1680 ALVARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 440

M 8136 CALLEJA CARRERA, CARLOS ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 442

M 8134 PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 434

M 8138 PEREZ OROZCO, IVAN ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 449

M 8133 RAMOS FORTES, EUGENIO ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 435

M 8101 ROLDAN MOLINA, DAVID ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 437

M 8126 VASILEV SAKALOV, NIKOLA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 450

M 7349 GALAN ALVAREZ, JOSÉ ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 1022

M 7353 GOMEZ GARCIA, PABLO ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 991

M 7880 GARCÍA VILCHES, DANIEL ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 949

M 2949 TABARES DE LA FUENTE, IVAN ESP 4 Rivas 2.06 955

M 8331 SANCHEZ RUIZ-ESCRIBANO, GABRIEL ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 559

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.90 M 3449 RASERO REPILADO, ADRIANA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 381
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 09.3 M 7028 MARTIN GARCIA, NADIA ESP 9 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 583

 09.5 M 2007 RODRIGUEZ FOLGUERA, NATALIA ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 368

 09.7 M 8962 GÓMEZ ESPLIGUERO, CANDELA ESP 9 Municipal Arganda 278

 09.7 M 1285 MANCINA ESCOBAR, ADRIANA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 205

 09.9 M 1946 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, VALLE ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 365

 10.0 M 1505 AMOR GARCIA, LEIRE ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 23

 10.2 M 6638 YUNTA QUIÑONES, ROCIO ESP 9 At Pozuelo 444

 10.5 M 1506 MARTOS TORCAL, ANDREA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 32

M 8225 ALVAREZ GALAN, ADRIANA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 86

M 1697 ALVARO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 271

M 8157 CARMONA GALVEZ, ELENA ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 85

M 2943 CASADO PUERTAS, CELIA ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 587

M 6158 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 588

M 7719 CASCOS CORTES, SARA ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 596

M 7669 CASTRO DEL MAZO, LEYRE ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 536

M 8142 CRUZ PEREA, SARA ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 88

M 6531 DE CASTRO TAJUELO, VICTORIA ESP 9 Parque Cataluña 609

M 3454 DE LA PEÑA CANTERO, NEREA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 383

M 8112 DEL VALLE VARGAS, GABRIELA ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 25

M 7725 ESCUDERO DEL PALACIO, ROCÍO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 597

M 8087 EZZAHI , MIRIAM ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 91

M 7162 GALINDO LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 9 Union Atletica Coslada 382

M 1384 GARCIA CALVO, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 26

M 8594 GARCÍA GARCÍA, INÉS ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 92

M 6162 GARCIA NAVARRETE, IRENE ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 590

M 4450 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA ESP 9 Cronos Villaviciosa 395

M 7734 GONZÁLEZ RIVAS, SOFÍA ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 598

M 7928 HEVIA ORTEGA, BERTA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 94

M 1567 JERONIMO RADU, ERIKA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 29

M 7953 MALLO CASSANOVA, OLIVIA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 95

M 1004 MARQUEZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 A.A. Mostoles 267

M 7255 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA MATILLA, CRISTINA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 96

M 6982 MENENDEZ MORAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Lynze Parla 214

M 1931 MORENO VILLAMIEL, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 35

M 10240 MOYA DE LA TORRE ECHEVARRIA, JULIA ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7475 NATER CURUNGAL MENDES, TERESINHA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 625

M 7702 OTERO GARCIA , AITANA ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 537

M 3506 PASTOR LOPEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 366

M 10241 PEREZ DIAZ, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4448 RAMIRO ALONSO, DAFNE ESP 9 Cronos Villaviciosa 401

M 3144 SANCHEZ LEON, ELENA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 380

M 3143 SANCHEZ LEON, SANDRA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 379

M 6627 SERRANO FLORES, MARIA VICTORIA ESP 9 At Pozuelo 442

M 6623 SOBRON TIMPE, MARIA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 97

M 268 STREET DEL CASTILLO, ALBA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 538

M 10246 TABUYO JURADO, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4725 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, AMINA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 207

M 481 TARACIDO RUIZ, AINARA ESP 9 Atletismo Las Rozas 552

M 6636 VARGAS MATA, ALEJANDRA ESP 8 At Pozuelo 443

M 7718 VICENTE VARELA, MARTINA ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 539

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.70 M 6315 MATEO DAMIAN, MARTA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 622

 08.5 M 424 OLMO MOYANO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 605

 08.80 M 3443 GOMEZ GIL DE BIEDMA, LARA ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 199

 08.80 M 4253 PLAMENOVA BOGDANOVA, NATALIE ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 569

 08.6 M 7518 BLANCO REPILA, JIMENA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 552

 08.6 M 2335 VALENTIN GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 100
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 08.7 M 8800 PASTOR MONTRUCCHIO, ALESSANDRA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 544

 08.7 M 2325 SANTOS LOPEZ, CANDELA HUI ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 97

 08.8 M 1995 DIAZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 589

 08.8 M 3205 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 592

 08.8 M 1897 LOZANO JIMENEZ, NEREA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 92

 08.8 M 8538 TOLEDANO TENORIO, SANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 606

 08.9 M 1809 HERRERO SANCHEZ, SONIA ESP 4 Parque Cataluña 1002

 08.9 M 3117 LOPEZ MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 599

 08.9 M 9346 MARTINEZ PAZ-ALBO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 711

 09.20 M 3446 TELLEZ RINCON, LUCIA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 619

 09.20 M 7300 VILLARO SANCHEZ, MONICA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 213

 09.0 M 3064 HIGUERAS MENESES, CRISTINA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 595

 09.1 M 8732 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, ZAYRA ESP 4 Parque Cataluña 1004

 09.1 M 1985 MARTINEZ VIOLERO, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 602

 09.2 M 3790 CANO MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 547

 09.2 M 2315 GALLEGO LOPEZ, CRISTINA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 86

 09.2 M 3116 HIGUERAS MENESES, LAURA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 596

 09.2 M 2462 MARANDIS , SARA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 93

 09.3 M 6881 CABRERA MARTIN, HENAR ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 78

 09.3 M 1487 DE ZABALA GONZALEZ, ANA ESP 4 At Pozuelo 723

 09.3 M 2438 GARCIA MARTIN, PAULA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 87

 09.3 M 2342 HERMOSO PAREJO, LEYRE ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 90

 09.4 M 9487 BLAZQUEZ BUSTOS, CARLA ESP 4 Parque Cataluña 1003

 09.4 M 3071 CEREZO DIAZ, HADA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 550

 09.4 M 6873 ESCUDERO MONTORO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 83

 09.4 M 8799 MARTINEZ BATUECAS, BEATRIZ ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 546

 09.5 M 3008 ALVEZ TEROL, IRATXE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 585

 09.5 M 9077 RICO GUZMAN, LUCIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 95

 09.90 M 3450 MONTEJO MUÑOZ, DIANA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 621

 09.7 M 2383 ALCALA BRICEÑO, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 75

 10.00 M 1708 DE LA IGLESIA CHAVEZ, ANA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 564

 09.9 M 2471 MINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, YUTIAN ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 94

 10.2 M 1280 GAMEZ LOPEZ, TANIA ESP 5 Lynze Parla 356

 10.3 M 8465 DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, CRISTINA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 82

 10.8 M 3011 ALONSO MARTIN, NURIA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 583

M 9193 ALDA CIRIA, LAURA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 1

M 8545 ALVAREZ BARRASO, NEREA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 328

M 7319 AMPUERO CRESPO, LUCIA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 983

M 184 ARAGON VADILLO , IRENE ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 891

M 3970 AYMA NOGUERA, MARIA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 441

M 5235 BAHRAMI MESA, MAYA ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1009

M 5448 BARRAGAÑO MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 892

M 7592 BARTOLOMEI ALDERETE, LAVINIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 5

M 1530 BAUTISTA MARTIN, MIREYA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 6

M 5596 BEN-AMED MORAN, ALBA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 7

M 4999 BLASCO GARCIA, ELENA ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 700

M 7323 CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 987

M 8392 CAMPOS LOPEZ, SARA ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 355

M 10223 CARBONELL TEJERO, DANIELA ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7330 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 986

M 10312 CARVAJAL BLANCO, LAURA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe

M 2413 CASTELLANOS TAMAYO, DANIELA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 80

M 10229 CONDE VIDALES, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 5241 CONEJERO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1010

M 10248 COSCULLUELA ORDOGH, BARBARA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 9860 COSCULLUELA ORDOGH, SOFIA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 901

M 3992 CUESTA BLAZQUEZ, VIOLETA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 1046

M 5752 DESDIN , LAURA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 570

M 7345 DURO PERALES, NATALIA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 985



M 1990 EXPOSITO MENENDEZ, ALBA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 591

M 6850 FERNANDEZ VALDES, JULIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 84

M 7350 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, PAULA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 988

M 3385 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LORENA GUADALUPE ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 872

M 7799 GARCIA ORELLANA, ARIADNA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 15

M 4670 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 16

M 9845 GARCIA DE FERNANDO FRANCO, MARTA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 873

M 4682 GARZON RUEDA, IRENE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 17

M 5490 GIMENEZ GINER, SOL ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1007

M 6855 GOMEZ MIGUEL, SANDRA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 874

M 1535 GONZALEZ BLANCO, LAURA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 19

M 6484 GONZALEZ DOMINGO, DIANA ESP 5 At Pozuelo 727

M 7359 GRANDE ALVAREZ, SONIA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 989

M 825 HERMOSO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 1043

M 5765 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 20

M 3380 HERNANDEZ QUIROGA, LOLA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 876

M 10143 HORCHE MILLÁN, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 1077

M 4786 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 877

M 8743 JIMENEZ VICENTE, PAULA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 22

M 7334 JORGE RODRIGO, LEIRE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 23

M 1993 LOPEZ ARENAS, MARIA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 598

M 5049 MAROTO ROSAS, PAULA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 601

M 10079 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, ARANTXA ESP 4 Rivas 2.06

M 6260 MARTINEZ LECHON, PAULA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 337

M 6988 MENDEZ GIMENEZ, CARLOTA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 25

M 7384 MERAYO DIAZ, EVA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 984

M 4686 MIRANDA SILVERO, LETICIA CONCEPCION ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 26

M 5205 MORALES DEADY, SHANNON ESP 4 Union Atletica Coslada 620

M 3123 MORILLO VICENTE, PAULA ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 567

M 9051 MORRAS UTRERO, ANDREA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 27

M 5451 PARDO MUGICA, IRENE ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 900

M 8940 PARDO PESCADOR, BEATRIZ ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 448

M 3961 PEREZ PLAZA, AMARA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 568

M 5587 POLO CALERO, NATALIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 29

M 491 POLO GARCIA, GABRIELA ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 894

M 6875 POVEDA ALISES, YELIA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 878

M 3252 POZUELO CUESTA, SOFIA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 1017

M 5753 PUGA CIVIDANES, CAYETANA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 895

M 3973 RIVERA CLEMENTE, LUCIA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 436

M 8527 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, VICTORIA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 902

M 2753 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, INES ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 719

M 5318 RUBIO SABIO, AINA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 903

M 206 SALVADOR OWONO, SARA ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 896

M 3978 SAN JUAN TEMPRADO, REBECA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 438

M 10245 SAN MARTIN TORRES, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 2095 SAN MIGUEL PRIETO, MIREIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 96

M 4880 SANTIAGO SAENZ, ABRIL ESP 4 Cronos Villaviciosa 671

M 10021 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Rivas 2.06

M 1197 SANZ GARCIA, VICTORIA ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 207

M 1539 SANZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon

M 7742 SASTRE RUÍZ , LUCÍA ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 957

M 10145 SORIA BULAIX, NORAH ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 1042

M 2187 TORRES DIAZ, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 348

M 8014 VIEJO CAMPOS, ELENA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 211

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 08.90 M 9280 DELGADO LOPEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 538

 09.10 M 3448 REYES LORENZO, LUCIA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 534
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 09.5 M 7639 DIAZ PONCE DE LEON, MARTA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 537

 09.5 M 2004 MARTINEZ MARTIN, LAURA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 82

 09.5 M 2000 SANCHEZ VALDEZATE, ALICIA ZILI ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 508

 09.80 M 7641 CANO GOMEZ DE AGUERO, ERIKA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 539

 09.6 M 990 AREVALO ARNAIZ, ANDREA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 64

 09.6 M 1899 VACA MARTIN, DANIELA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 92

 10.0 M 7517 BLANCO REPILA, ADRIANA ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 464

 10.1 M 2639 SANCHEZ FLORES, JIMENA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 310

 10.1 M 1087 SAURA GARCIA, CLARA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 90

 11.1 M 6608 RILEY , EMMA SOPHIA ESP 7 At Pozuelo 655

 11.7 M 1099 NICOLAS TORCAL, AROA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 85

M 10289 AMARILLA CRUZ, Mª CARMEN ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe

M 7808 ANGULO COSIN, JULIA ESP 7 Parque Cataluña 948

M 998 ARRANZ CHICHARRO, MIRIAN ESP 6 A.A. Mostoles 374

M 8174 AYLLON SARTI, ELENA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 175

M 1926 BARAHONA DE LAS HERAS, CARLA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 65

M 7663 BARROSO SEGURADO, MARINA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 785

M 4008 CADENAS LOPEZ, AITANA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 386

M 9810 CALDERON MARTINEZ, LEIRE ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 775

M 1209 CALVO CHUGUR, VALERIA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 176

M 10222 CALVO GRANDES, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7921 CARPINTERO JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 6 A.D. Marathon 5

M 10224 CARRERA REINKENS, LARA ESPERANZA ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 2965 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 877

M 7677 COLOME MENDIETA, VEGA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 778

M 8765 DE ALFONSO BORRACHERO, MARIA ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 469

M 7248 DE LORENZO GARROBO, PALOMA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 180

M 9533 DEL MORAL SANZ, HELENA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 363

M 9844 DEL POZO GHERGHINA, FATIMA ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 779

M 4737 DEL SUR BASTANTE, CANDELA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 312

M 1721 DIAZ CUESTA, ANA NEREA ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A493

M 8108 DIEZ MIGUEL, MARTA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 181

M 8088 ESTRELLA DE LA CUESTA, SANDRA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 182

M 8084 EZZAHI , NORA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 183

M 2421 FERNANDEZ CALVILLO ROMERO, VICTORIA EUGENIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 313

M 10077 GARCIA BAÑOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 926

M 365 GARCIA MARTINEZ, NATALIA ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 502

M 7351 GARCÍA MOLINA, PAULA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 912

M 10074 GARCIA UYARRA, LEYRE UXUE ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 927

M 7887 GARCIA VILCHES, ALEJANDRA ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 879

M 2946 GASCON SANZ, LUCIA ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 878

M 7352 GOMEZ DIAZ, MARTA ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 910

M 10233 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, LUA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 1288 GOMEZ GARCIA, IRIS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 314

M 3847 GOMEZ ISIDRO, ALBA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 801

M 8606 GOMEZ TESORERO, MAIA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 187

M 147 GONZALEZ GALAN, CARLOTA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 364

M 9134 GONZALEZ GRANDE, MARIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 308

M 9252 HERNANDEZ ALONSO, PAULA ESP 6 Parque Cataluña 916

M 9009 HERVAS CASCALES, MARINA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 362

M 9038 HOYOS GOMEZ, PAULA ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 536

M 4722 IZUZQUIZA CORULLA, SOFIA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 569

M 4954 JIMENEZ GIL, NAIARA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 781

M 2958 JIMENEZ HERRERO, BELEN ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 880

M 459 LABANDEIRA ROS, MARTA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 799

M 7704 LEMUS YEGUAS, GABRIELLE ESP 7 Lynze Parla 302

M 4957 LLORENTE SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 570

M 7492 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, BELEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 301

M 10237 MARCOS CABRILLO, CARLOTA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas



M 7870 MARTIN CREGO, LAURA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 535

M 8696 MARTIN GASCUEÑA, CAROLINA ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 503

M 2945 MARTOS BARBERO, CELIA ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 881

M 8900 MEDINA BENITO, RAQUEL ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 393

M 9144 MENA JURADO, MIRIAM ESP 6 Lynze Parla 307

M 7697 MIRANDA CARRASCO, SANDRA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 783

M 4349 MOGOLLO GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 190

M 5452 MORA HERENCIA, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 800

M 4412 MORALES MARTINEZ, CLARA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 773

M 8539 MOSQUERA AURRECOECHEA, DAFNE AINARA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 84

M 7385 NIEVA MORENO, LEIRE ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 909

M 7387 NOGAL ARQUED, ELIA ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 908

M 8662 OLLERO DONAIRE, MANUELA ESP 7 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 506

M 5771 ORDOÑEZ MONTORO, LUCIA ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 484

M 8926 PARDO PESCADOR, TERESA ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 399

M 202 PERDICES MARTINEZ DE MARAÑON, AMAÍA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 796

M 7389 PEREZ MINGO, BLANCA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 907

M 4723 RAMIRO ALONSO, ARIADNA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 575

M 875 ROBLEDO MUÑOZ, LUCIA ESP 7 CAP Alcobendas 468

M 4887 RUIZ GONZALEZ, VERA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 578

M 860 RUIZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 400

M 7390 SAINERO CAMACHO, AINHOA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 913

M 9142 SERRANO DIAZ, PAULA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 306

M 7392 SERRANO GANADO, NAIARA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 911

M 8005 SERRANO ZAPATA, ANGELA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 193

M 104 STAMPA AMOROS, INES ESP 7 At Pozuelo 656

M 4721 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, BASMA ESP 7 Lynze Parla 297

M 3510 TOMAS CALLEJO, ROCIO ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 509

M 4934 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, ARRIETA ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas 802

M 4936 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, JEAN ANN ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 803

M 2103 TORRES MUÑOZ, ARANCHA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 91

M 8075 UTIU , LARISA MARIA ROU 7 Municipal Arganda 402

M 7717 VICENTE GOMEZ, AYLA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 774

M 10247 WORNELL JOHNSON, CHARLOTTE ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:24.7 M 7518 BLANCO REPILA, JIMENA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 552

 01:29.50 M 5205 MORALES DEADY, SHANNON ESP 4 Union Atletica Coslada 620

 01:31.40 M 5723 GUILLÉN GALÁN, ITZIAR ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 565

 01:32.0 M 424 OLMO MOYANO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 605

 01:32.1 M 8800 PASTOR MONTRUCCHIO, ALESSANDRA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 544

 01:35.0 - PC M 6247 VAQUERO CERUELO, JUDITH ESP 4 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 927

 01:35.80 M 1708 DE LA IGLESIA CHAVEZ, ANA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 564

 01:35.9 M 1487 DE ZABALA GONZALEZ, ANA ESP 4 At Pozuelo 723

 01:42.70 M 1181 MARTIN LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 575

 01:43.0 M 1995 DIAZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 589

 01:43.1 M 2342 HERMOSO PAREJO, LEYRE ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 90

 01:43.9 M 3071 CEREZO DIAZ, HADA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 550

 01:44.9 M 2438 GARCIA MARTIN, PAULA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 87

 01:45.6 M 6873 ESCUDERO MONTORO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 83

 01:48.2 M 2315 GALLEGO LOPEZ, CRISTINA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 86

 01:49.2 M 1280 GAMEZ LOPEZ, TANIA ESP 5 Lynze Parla 356

M 1710 ACEBES ARROYO, MARIA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 562

M 1246 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 4 A.A. Mostoles 426

M 9193 ALDA CIRIA, LAURA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 1

M 8545 ALVAREZ BARRASO, NEREA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 328

M 3008 ALVEZ TEROL, IRATXE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 585

M 7319 AMPUERO CRESPO, LUCIA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 983
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M 184 ARAGON VADILLO , IRENE ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 891

M 3970 AYMA NOGUERA, MARIA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 441

M 5235 BAHRAMI MESA, MAYA ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1009

M 7592 BARTOLOMEI ALDERETE, LAVINIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 5

M 1530 BAUTISTA MARTIN, MIREYA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 6

M 5596 BEN-AMED MORAN, ALBA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 7

M 9383 BREVIATI CALVO, MARINA ESP 5 Baloncesto San Fernando 1012

M 7323 CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 987

M 3790 CANO MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 547

M 7330 CARMONA OREJON, MARIA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 986

M 10312 CARVAJAL BLANCO, LAURA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe

M 3972 CIFUENTES CHAUSEN, ANDREA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 443

M 10229 CONDE VIDALES, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 5241 CONEJERO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1010

M 8130 DE LA VIUDA JUAN, LUCIA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 444

M 5752 DESDIN , LAURA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 570

M 3205 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 592

M 3385 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LORENA GUADALUPE ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 872

M 7799 GARCIA ORELLANA, ARIADNA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 15

M 4670 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 16

M 9845 GARCIA DE FERNANDO FRANCO, MARTA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 873

M 4682 GARZON RUEDA, IRENE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 17

M 5490 GIMENEZ GINER, SOL ESP 5 Marathon Torrelodones 1007

M 6855 GOMEZ MIGUEL, SANDRA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 874

M 4262 GOMEZ MONTIEL, MARIA JOSE ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 555

M 1535 GONZALEZ BLANCO, LAURA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 19

M 7359 GRANDE ALVAREZ, SONIA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 989

M 5765 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 20

M 3380 HERNANDEZ QUIROGA, LOLA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 876

M 3064 HIGUERAS MENESES, CRISTINA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 595

M 3116 HIGUERAS MENESES, LAURA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 596

M 10143 HORCHE MILLÁN, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 1077

M 4786 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 Maratonianos Leganes 877

M 8743 JIMENEZ VICENTE, PAULA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 22

M 7334 JORGE RODRIGO, LEIRE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 23

M 1993 LOPEZ ARENAS, MARIA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 598

M 3117 LOPEZ MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 599

M 1897 LOZANO JIMENEZ, NEREA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 92

M 8110 MANZANERO MARTIN, ZAIDA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 446

M 5049 MAROTO ROSAS, PAULA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 601

M 7230 MARTIN GOMEZ, PAULA ISABEL ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 201

M 10079 MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, ARANTXA ESP 4 Rivas 2.06

M 6260 MARTINEZ LECHON, PAULA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 337

M 6315 MATEO DAMIAN, MARTA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 622

M 6988 MENDEZ GIMENEZ, CARLOTA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 25

M 7384 MERAYO DIAZ, EVA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 984

M 4686 MIRANDA SILVERO, LETICIA CONCEPCION ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 26

M 3450 MONTEJO MUÑOZ, DIANA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 621

M 3123 MORILLO VICENTE, PAULA ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 567

M 9051 MORRAS UTRERO, ANDREA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 27

M 8940 PARDO PESCADOR, BEATRIZ ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 448

M 3961 PEREZ PLAZA, AMARA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 568

M 4311 PIEDRA MARTINEZ, SHAMARA ESP 5 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 925

M 4253 PLAMENOVA BOGDANOVA, NATALIE ESP 5 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 569

M 491 POLO GARCIA, GABRIELA ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 894

M 2777 PORRES GUASCH, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 548

M 6875 POVEDA ALISES, YELIA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 878

M 3252 POZUELO CUESTA, SOFIA ESP 5 Maratonianos Leganes 1017

M 5753 PUGA CIVIDANES, CAYETANA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 895



M 3973 RIVERA CLEMENTE, LUCIA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 436

M 4236 RODRIGUEZ PICAS, NEREA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 556

M 206 SALVADOR OWONO, SARA ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 896

M 10021 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Rivas 2.06

M 9794 SANTILLANA GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 331

M 1197 SANZ GARCIA, VICTORIA ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 207

M 1539 SANZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon

M 7058 SARMIENTO ERIKSSON, ALBA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 543

M 7742 SASTRE RUÍZ , LUCÍA ESP 5 Rivas 2.06 957

M 3446 TELLEZ RINCON, LUCIA ESP 5 Union Atletica Coslada 619

M 8538 TOLEDANO TENORIO, SANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 606

M 2187 TORRES DIAZ, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 348

M 4862 VELA BERNABE, FRIDA ESP 4 At Pozuelo 734

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:50.2 M 3449 RASERO REPILADO, ADRIANA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 381

 01:51.7 M 3143 SANCHEZ LEON, SANDRA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 379

 01:58.6 M 7028 MARTIN GARCIA, NADIA ESP 9 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 583

 02:03.0 M 3144 SANCHEZ LEON, ELENA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 380

 02:09.7 M 1405 GAYO CIFUENTES, ALBA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 27

 02:15.9 M 1506 MARTOS TORCAL, ANDREA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 32

 02:16.6 - PC M 1697 ALVARO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 8 Municipal Arganda 271

M 8225 ALVAREZ GALAN, ADRIANA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 86

M 1505 AMOR GARCIA, LEIRE ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 23

M 8157 CARMONA GALVEZ, ELENA ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 85

M 2943 CASADO PUERTAS, CELIA ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 587

M 6158 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 588

M 7719 CASCOS CORTES, SARA ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 596

M 7669 CASTRO DEL MAZO, LEYRE ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 536

M 8142 CRUZ PEREA, SARA ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 88

M 3454 DE LA PEÑA CANTERO, NEREA ESP 8 Union Atletica Coslada 383

M 8112 DEL VALLE VARGAS, GABRIELA ESP 10 E.A. Majadahonda 25

M 7725 ESCUDERO DEL PALACIO, ROCÍO ESP 8 Rivas 2.06 597

M 8087 EZZAHI , MIRIAM ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 91

M 7162 GALINDO LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 9 Union Atletica Coslada 382

M 1384 GARCIA CALVO, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 26

M 8594 GARCÍA GARCÍA, INÉS ESP 9 E.A. Majadahonda 92

M 6162 GARCIA NAVARRETE, IRENE ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 590

M 4450 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA ESP 9 Cronos Villaviciosa 395

M 8962 GÓMEZ ESPLIGUERO, CANDELA ESP 9 Municipal Arganda 278

M 7734 GONZÁLEZ RIVAS, SOFÍA ESP 9 Rivas 2.06 598

M 7928 HEVIA ORTEGA, BERTA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 94

M 1567 JERONIMO RADU, ERIKA ESP 9 Atletismo Alcorcon 29

M 7953 MALLO CASSANOVA, OLIVIA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 95

M 1285 MANCINA ESCOBAR, ADRIANA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 205

M 1946 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, VALLE ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 365

M 7255 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA MATILLA, CRISTINA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 96

M 6982 MENENDEZ MORAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Lynze Parla 214

M 10240 MOYA DE LA TORRE ECHEVARRIA, JULIA ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7475 NATER CURUNGAL MENDES, TERESINHA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 625

M 7702 OTERO GARCIA , AITANA ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 537

M 10241 PEREZ DIAZ, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4448 RAMIRO ALONSO, DAFNE ESP 9 Cronos Villaviciosa 401

M 6627 SERRANO FLORES, MARIA VICTORIA ESP 9 At Pozuelo 442

M 6623 SOBRON TIMPE, MARIA ESP 8 E.A. Majadahonda 97

M 268 STREET DEL CASTILLO, ALBA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 8 Maratonianos Leganes 538

M 10246 TABUYO JURADO, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 4725 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, AMINA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 207
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M 481 TARACIDO RUIZ, AINARA ESP 9 Atletismo Las Rozas 552

M 6636 VARGAS MATA, ALEJANDRA ESP 8 At Pozuelo 443

M 7718 VICENTE VARELA, MARTINA ESP 9 Maratonianos Leganes 539

M 6638 YUNTA QUIÑONES, ROCIO ESP 9 At Pozuelo 444

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 01:21.0 M 7758 VILLAVERDE PARRA, PAULA ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 454

 01:28.0 M 6129 BRAVO GARCIA, MARARIA ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 456

 01:39.69 M 3413 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, ANDREA MARIA ESP 2 A.A. Mostoles 471

 01:42.0 M 3580 MATESANZ ESTEBARANZ, LUCIA ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 631

 01:42.3 M 4234 SARMIENTO ERIKSSON, LAURA ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 630

 01:49.7 M 6821 PEÑA RABASCO, ADRIANA ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 120

 01:49.7 M 6827 TRENADO ESCUDERO, LAURA ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 134

 01:53.4 M 2319 MAROTO CORTIJO, NEREA ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 117

 01:55.0 M 1092 BUIL TERREN, ALBA ESP 2 At. Arroyomolinos 605

 01:58.6 M 7559 CALLEJA DEL RIO, JUNCAL ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 94

 01:58.6 M 2602 VENEROS HERRERO, IRENE ESP 2 Union Atletica Coslada 678

 01:58.9 M 5949 SANCHO FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Atletismo Alcorcon 128

 02:01.3 M 6524 HERVAS CASCALES, LAURA ESP 2 A.A. Mostoles 473

 02:02.42 M 9374 ROJO PUERMA, SARA ESP 2 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 959

 02:04.6 M 8085 MANQUILLO CRESPO, SOLEDAD ESP 3 Municipal Arganda 506

 02:16.1 M 2497 GAFORIO BAJO, LEYRE ESP 2 Ciudad de Rivas 823

 02:25.6 M 6412 OGIEVA FELIX, SILVIA ESP 3 At. Fuenlabrada 567

 02:29.1 M 2750 TORO VEGA, ANGELA ESP 3 Atletismo Alcorcon 132

M 2902 AGUIRRE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 3 CAP Alcobendas 621

M 5229 ALBUISECH ARANA, CLARA ESP 3 Marathon Torrelodones 1008

M 5409 ALONSO DUBOST, ALICIA ESP 3 CAP Alcobendas 620

M 9286 ANDRES JIMENEZ, HELENA ESP 3 Union Atletica Coslada 679

M 5990 ANDRES RIELO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Maratonianos Leganes 893

M 2979 BALLESTER ROLDAN, PAULA ESP 2 A.A. Mostoles 466

M 5527 BARBA FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 235

M 7054 BRAGGER COLOMO, KARIN ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 629

M 5999 CABALLERO CARRILLO, PAULA ESP 3 Maratonianos Leganes 895

M 8391 CABRERA LUQUE, NATALIA ESP 2 Atletismo Leganes 366

M 8763 CARBAJO ALBARRACIN, AITANA ESP 3 CAP Alcobendas 619

M 6434 CARRASCO MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 241

M 474 CERVOS ESTEBAN, ELENA ESP 3 Atletismo Las Rozas 919

M 579 COHEN HERNANDEZ, GABRIELA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 245

M 8729 CRESPO LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Parque Cataluña 1001

M 8128 DE CABO GARAY, CARMEN ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 247

M 9318 DE LAS HERAS SIRO, CELIA ESP 3 Ajalkala 684

M 10231 DEL PRADO HURTADO, ELENA ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 3415 ENCINAS IGLESIAS, SANDRA ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 461

M 3387 ESTEBAN PEREZ, EVA MARIA ESP 2 Maratonianos Leganes 897

M 10232 FERNANDEZ MOTIÑO, LIDIA ESP 3 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 9861 FERNANDEZ-POLO FLORES, CARMEN ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas 918

M 8587 FRANCES SORLI, SARA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 250

M 6613 GARAU ZÁRATE, CARLOTA ESP 3 Atletismo Las Rozas 916

M 2484 GARCIA ARIZA, CARLA ESP 3 Ciudad de Rivas 824

M 1764 GOMEZ CALLEJA, CECILIA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 253

M 7922 GUINEA GIL, MARINA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 254

M 4508 HERNANDEZ GÓMEZ, GEMA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 257

M 4559 HERRERA OTERO, NEREA ESP 2 Maratonianos Leganes 898

M 5255 HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 242

M 1216 HORNILLOS NOCEA, MARTA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 258

M 10057 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 259

M 4962 JURADO MINAYA, CARLOTA ESP 2 Maratonianos Leganes 899

M 7372 LOZANO SANCLEMENTE, PAULA ESP 3 Polideportivo Getafe 996
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M 8797 MANZANEQUE TEJEIRO, SARA ESP 3 CAP Alcobendas 635

M 5233 MARTINEZ DORADO, MARINA ESP 3 Marathon Torrelodones 1006

M 6202 MARTINEZ MAYO, SARA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 292

M 695 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 279

M 9315 MARTOS BARBERO, CLARA ESP 3 Rivas 2.06 976

M 6866 MARUGAN NOGALES, EMMA ESP 3 Maratonianos Leganes 900

M 10238 MATEO LARRIBA, ALICIA ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7271 MERINO HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 A.A. Mostoles 462

M 7347 MUÑOZ HERRERO, CLARA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 272

M 7984 ORTEGA LOPEZ, CAROLINA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 268

M 7217 ORTIZ BOCOS, BLANCA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 243

M 8873 PEÑO MATEOS, PAULA ESP 3 Ciudad de Rivas 829

M 6797 PEREZ RUIZ, MARIA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 244

M 8048 PERIGOT SANTAMATILDE, MARINA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 269

M 3877 RAMIRO ISARDO, LORENA ESP 3 At. Fuenlabrada 568

M 10252 RODRIGUEZ CONEJERO, NURIA ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas 920

M 9871 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MERCEDES ESP 2 Atletismo Las Rozas 917

M 8825 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, CRISTINA ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 624

M 205 SAGI-VELA ORTIZ, ANA ESP 3 Atletismo Las Rozas 922

M 5405 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, SALOME ESP 2 CAP Alcobendas 634

M 7311 SANTISTEBAN JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 255

M 6244 SANZ GARCIA, MARINA ESP 2 Parque Cataluña 1003

M 9581 SASTRE TADEO, NOELIA ESP 3 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 960

M 7292 SIERRA SEGOVIA, PILAR ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 275

M 8104 UTIU , ALICIA DIANA ROU 3 Municipal Arganda 513

M 6414 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA ESP 2 At. Fuenlabrada 575

M 7987 ZAMACONA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 E.A. Majadahonda 279

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 02:02.7 M 7517 BLANCO REPILA, ADRIANA ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 464

 02:04.1 M 7639 DIAZ PONCE DE LEON, MARTA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 537

 02:04.1 M 3448 REYES LORENZO, LUCIA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 534

 02:09.4 M 1219 BOPA-EHOPI , YAISA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 67

 02:15.3 M 9280 DELGADO LOPEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 538

 02:18.3 M 2639 SANCHEZ FLORES, JIMENA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 310

 02:18.7 M 1926 BARAHONA DE LAS HERAS, CARLA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 65

 02:20.9 M 7641 CANO GOMEZ DE AGUERO, ERIKA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 539

 02:21.2 M 7557 ESTEVEZ GARCIA, SILVIA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 70

 02:29.6 M 9038 HOYOS GOMEZ, PAULA ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 536

 02:34.2 M 7870 MARTIN CREGO, LAURA ESP 6 Union Atletica Coslada 535

M 4011 ALAMILLO ARCOS, MONICA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 384

M 5747 ALONSO ZARZUELA, MARTINA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 172

M 8234 ALVAR RAGUÁN, BEATRÍZ ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 173

M 8222 ALVAREZ GALAN, PAULA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 174

M 10289 AMARILLA CRUZ, Mª CARMEN ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe

M 7663 BARROSO SEGURADO, MARINA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 785

M 4005 BERDIE IGLESIAS, AINARA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 385

M 9810 CALDERON MARTINEZ, LEIRE ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 775

M 10222 CALVO GRANDES, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 7921 CARPINTERO JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 6 A.D. Marathon 5

M 6622 COBOS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 178

M 7677 COLOME MENDIETA, VEGA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 778

M 8145 COWLISHAW PEREZ DE LA CRUZ, MARÍA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 179

M 8765 DE ALFONSO BORRACHERO, MARIA ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 469

M 406 DE LAS HERAS SIRO, MARTA ESP 6 Ajalkala 540

M 9533 DEL MORAL SANZ, HELENA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 363

M 9844 DEL POZO GHERGHINA, FATIMA ESP 6 Maratonianos Leganes 779

M 4737 DEL SUR BASTANTE, CANDELA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 312
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M 5785 ESCUDERO GIL, MARTA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 388

M 2421 FERNANDEZ CALVILLO ROMERO, VICTORIA EUGENIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 313

M 8555 FERRER HERNÁNDEZ, AMAIA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 184

M 10077 GARCIA BAÑOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 Union Atletica Coslada 926

M 8592 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SARA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 185

M 7351 GARCÍA MOLINA, PAULA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 912

M 5564 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 568

M 10074 GARCIA UYARRA, LEYRE UXUE ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 927

M 7887 GARCIA VILCHES, ALEJANDRA ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 879

M 8602 GARCÍA-SOTOCA CANO, JUDITH ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 186

M 2946 GASCON SANZ, LUCIA ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 878

M 7352 GOMEZ DIAZ, MARTA ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 910

M 10233 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, LUA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

M 1288 GOMEZ GARCIA, IRIS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 314

M 3847 GOMEZ ISIDRO, ALBA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 801

M 147 GONZALEZ GALAN, CARLOTA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 364

M 9134 GONZALEZ GRANDE, MARIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 308

M 5961 GONZALEZ PRADO, LUCIA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 75

M 7927 HUERTA MURPHY, NEREA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 188

M 4954 JIMENEZ GIL, NAIARA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 781

M 459 LABANDEIRA ROS, MARTA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 799

M 7704 LEMUS YEGUAS, GABRIELLE ESP 7 Lynze Parla 302

M 7492 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, BELEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 301

M 7941 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ESTELA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 189

M 2945 MARTOS BARBERO, CELIA ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 881

M 863 MASSO EL MIRABET, NORA ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 392

M 9144 MENA JURADO, MIRIAM ESP 6 Lynze Parla 307

M 7697 MIRANDA CARRASCO, SANDRA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 783

M 7967 MONTERO DE LA VILLA, VERA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 191

M 5452 MORA HERENCIA, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 800

M 4412 MORALES MARTINEZ, CLARA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 773

M 8539 MOSQUERA AURRECOECHEA, DAFNE AINARA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 84

M 7385 NIEVA MORENO, LEIRE ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 909

M 7387 NOGAL ARQUED, ELIA ESP 7 Polideportivo Getafe 908

M 7980 NOVILLO MENDOZA, ELENA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 192

M 5771 ORDOÑEZ MONTORO, LUCIA ESP 6 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 484

M 202 PERDICES MARTINEZ DE MARAÑON, AMAÍA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 796

M 7389 PEREZ MINGO, BLANCA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 907

M 4723 RAMIRO ALONSO, ARIADNA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 575

M 875 ROBLEDO MUÑOZ, LUCIA ESP 7 CAP Alcobendas 468

M 5791 RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 401

M 9142 SERRANO DIAZ, PAULA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 306

M 7392 SERRANO GANADO, NAIARA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 911

M 4721 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, BASMA ESP 7 Lynze Parla 297

M 4934 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, ARRIETA ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas 802

M 4936 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, JEAN ANN ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 803

M 8030 UCEDA MORENO, MARIA DEL VALLE ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 194

M 7717 VICENTE GOMEZ, AYLA ESP 7 Maratonianos Leganes 774

M 10247 WORNELL JOHNSON, CHARLOTTE ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

 10.6 M 424 OLMO MOYANO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 605

 10.9 M 8800 PASTOR MONTRUCCHIO, ALESSANDRA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 544

 11.2 M 7518 BLANCO REPILA, JIMENA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 552

 11.4 - PC M 5723 GUILLÉN GALÁN, ITZIAR ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 565

 11.6 M 9346 MARTINEZ PAZ-ALBO, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 711

 12.6 M 8799 MARTINEZ BATUECAS, BEATRIZ ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 546

 14.1 M 831 TOQUERO DELGADO, JIMENA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 553
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M 9193 ALDA CIRIA, LAURA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 1

M 3008 ALVEZ TEROL, IRATXE ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 585

M 5448 BARRAGAÑO MARTINEZ, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 892

M 7592 BARTOLOMEI ALDERETE, LAVINIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 5

M 5596 BEN-AMED MORAN, ALBA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 7

M 4999 BLASCO GARCIA, ELENA ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 700

M 9487 BLAZQUEZ BUSTOS, CARLA ESP 4 Parque Cataluña 1003

M 3790 CANO MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 547

M 3071 CEREZO DIAZ, HADA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 550

M 7231 CHAPADO CRUZ, LAURA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 192

M 3972 CIFUENTES CHAUSEN, ANDREA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 443

M 8086 CORDERO GOMEZ, SILVIA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 429

M 9860 COSCULLUELA ORDOGH, SOFIA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 901

M 8465 DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, CRISTINA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 82

M 3205 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 592

M 7799 GARCIA ORELLANA, ARIADNA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 15

M 4670 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 16

M 4682 GARZON RUEDA, IRENE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 17

M 1535 GONZALEZ BLANCO, LAURA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 19

M 6484 GONZALEZ DOMINGO, DIANA ESP 5 At Pozuelo 727

M 825 HERMOSO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 1043

M 5765 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ANA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 20

M 1809 HERRERO SANCHEZ, SONIA ESP 4 Parque Cataluña 1002

M 3064 HIGUERAS MENESES, CRISTINA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 595

M 3116 HIGUERAS MENESES, LAURA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 596

M 8743 JIMENEZ VICENTE, PAULA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 22

M 7334 JORGE RODRIGO, LEIRE ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 23

M 8110 MANZANERO MARTIN, ZAIDA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 446

M 5049 MAROTO ROSAS, PAULA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 601

M 1985 MARTINEZ VIOLERO, ALEJANDRA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 602

M 6988 MENDEZ GIMENEZ, CARLOTA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 25

M 4686 MIRANDA SILVERO, LETICIA CONCEPCION ESP 5 A.D. Marathon 26

M 9051 MORRAS UTRERO, ANDREA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 27

M 1696 OLIVARES SANCHO, MARIA Z. ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 447

M 5451 PARDO MUGICA, IRENE ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 900

M 8527 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, VICTORIA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 902

M 2753 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, INES ESP 5 Atletismo Moralzarzal 719

M 5318 RUBIO SABIO, AINA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 903

M 2325 SANTOS LOPEZ, CANDELA HUI ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 97

M 1539 SANZ MARTIN, DIANA ESP 5 A.D. Marathon

M 8538 TOLEDANO TENORIO, SANDRA ESP 4 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 606

M 4862 VELA BERNABE, FRIDA ESP 4 At Pozuelo 734

M 5944 VIEITO CARASA, DAFNE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 103

M 8014 VIEJO CAMPOS, ELENA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 211

M 7300 VILLARO SANCHEZ, MONICA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 213

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

M 6531 DE CASTRO TAJUELO, VICTORIA ESP 9 Parque Cataluña 609

M 1285 MANCINA ESCOBAR, ADRIANA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 205

M 1946 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, VALLE ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 365

M 6982 MENENDEZ MORAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Lynze Parla 214

M 2594 MIER MARDOMINGO, CLAUDIA ESP 8 A.A. Mostoles 268

M 1931 MORENO VILLAMIEL, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Alcorcon 35

M 7475 NATER CURUNGAL MENDES, TERESINHA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 625

M 3506 PASTOR LOPEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 366

M 2007 RODRIGUEZ FOLGUERA, NATALIA ESP 8 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 368

M 4725 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, AMINA ESP 9 Lynze Parla 207
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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

M 9009 HERVAS CASCALES, MARINA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 362

M 9008 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SARA ESP 7 A.A. Mostoles 361

 3,20 M 104 STAMPA AMOROS, INES ESP 7 At Pozuelo 656

M 6608 RILEY , EMMA SOPHIA ESP 7 At Pozuelo 655

 2,75 M 1899 VACA MARTIN, DANIELA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 92

 2,74 M 7557 ESTEVEZ GARCIA, SILVIA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 70

M 1219 BOPA-EHOPI , YAISA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 67

M 5961 GONZALEZ PRADO, LUCIA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 75

M 1888 HERVAS VAQUERO, CARMEN ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 77

M 2004 MARTINEZ MARTIN, LAURA ESP 6 Atletismo Alcorcon 82

M 8539 MOSQUERA AURRECOECHEA, DAFNE AINARA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 84

M 1099 NICOLAS TORCAL, AROA ESP 7 Atletismo Alcorcon 85

M 3847 GOMEZ ISIDRO, ALBA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 801

M 459 LABANDEIRA ROS, MARTA ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 799

M 5452 MORA HERENCIA, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 800

M 4934 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, ARRIETA ESP 7 Atletismo Las Rozas 802

M 4936 TORIBIO MCCARTHY, JEAN ANN ESP 6 Atletismo Las Rozas 803

M 8765 DE ALFONSO BORRACHERO, MARIA ESP 6 CAP Alcobendas 469

 3,76 M 4722 IZUZQUIZA CORULLA, SOFIA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 569

 3,50 M 4887 RUIZ GONZALEZ, VERA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 578

 3,36 M 5564 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 568

 2,69 M 4957 LLORENTE SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 6 Cronos Villaviciosa 570

M 5747 ALONSO ZARZUELA, MARTINA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 172

M 8234 ALVAR RAGUÁN, BEATRÍZ ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 173

M 8222 ALVAREZ GALAN, PAULA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 174

M 8174 AYLLON SARTI, ELENA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 175

M 1209 CALVO CHUGUR, VALERIA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 176

M 6622 COBOS RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 178

M 8145 COWLISHAW PEREZ DE LA CRUZ, MARÍA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 179

M 7248 DE LORENZO GARROBO, PALOMA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 180

M 8108 DIEZ MIGUEL, MARTA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 181

M 8088 ESTRELLA DE LA CUESTA, SANDRA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 182

M 8084 EZZAHI , NORA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 183

M 8555 FERRER HERNÁNDEZ, AMAIA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 184

M 8592 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SARA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 185

M 8602 GARCÍA-SOTOCA CANO, JUDITH ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 186

M 8606 GOMEZ TESORERO, MAIA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 187

M 7927 HUERTA MURPHY, NEREA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 188

M 7941 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ESTELA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 189

M 4349 MOGOLLO GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 190

M 7980 NOVILLO MENDOZA, ELENA ESP 6 E.A. Majadahonda 192

M 8005 SERRANO ZAPATA, ANGELA ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 193

M 8030 UCEDA MORENO, MARIA DEL VALLE ESP 7 E.A. Majadahonda 194

M 4737 DEL SUR BASTANTE, CANDELA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 312

M 2421 FERNANDEZ CALVILLO ROMERO, VICTORIA EUGENIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 313

M 1288 GOMEZ GARCIA, IRIS ESP 6 Lynze Parla 314

M 9134 GONZALEZ GRANDE, MARIA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 308

M 7704 LEMUS YEGUAS, GABRIELLE ESP 7 Lynze Parla 302

M 7492 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, BELEN ESP 7 Lynze Parla 301

M 9144 MENA JURADO, MIRIAM ESP 6 Lynze Parla 307

M 2639 SANCHEZ FLORES, JIMENA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 310

M 9142 SERRANO DIAZ, PAULA ESP 6 Lynze Parla 306

M 4721 TAOUZANI KANNOUNI, BASMA ESP 7 Lynze Parla 297

 3,62 M 863 MASSO EL MIRABET, NORA ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 392

 3,60 M 860 RUIZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 400

 3,52 M 8075 UTIU , LARISA MARIA ROU 7 Municipal Arganda 402

 3,17 M 8900 MEDINA BENITO, RAQUEL ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 393
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 3,16 M 4005 BERDIE IGLESIAS, AINARA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 385

 2,52 - PC M 8926 PARDO PESCADOR, TERESA ESP 7 Municipal Arganda 399

 2,35 - PC M 5791 RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 401

M 4011 ALAMILLO ARCOS, MONICA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 384

M 4008 CADENAS LOPEZ, AITANA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 386

M 5785 ESCUDERO GIL, MARTA ESP 6 Municipal Arganda 388

M 7808 ANGULO COSIN, JULIA ESP 7 Parque Cataluña 948

M 9252 HERNANDEZ ALONSO, PAULA ESP 6 Parque Cataluña 916

M 7390 SAINERO CAMACHO, AINHOA ESP 6 Polideportivo Getafe 913

 3,20 M 2000 SANCHEZ VALDEZATE, ALICIA ZILI ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 508

 2,80 M 3510 TOMAS CALLEJO, ROCIO ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 509

 2,80 M 8696 MARTIN GASCUEÑA, CAROLINA ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 503

 2,75 M 365 GARCIA MARTINEZ, NATALIA ESP 6 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 502

M 8662 OLLERO DONAIRE, MANUELA ESP 7 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 506

M 2965 CASADO RODRIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 7 Rivas 2.06 877

M 2958 JIMENEZ HERRERO, BELEN ESP 6 Rivas 2.06 880

M 1721 DIAZ CUESTA, ANA NEREA ESP 7 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca A493

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Dorsal

M 6881 CABRERA MARTIN, HENAR ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 78

M 1897 LOZANO JIMENEZ, NEREA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 92

M 2462 MARANDIS , SARA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 93

M 9077 RICO GUZMAN, LUCIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 95

M 2095 SAN MIGUEL PRIETO, MIREIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 96

M 2335 VALENTIN GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletismo Alcorcon 100

M 5944 VIEITO CARASA, DAFNE ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon 103

M 9860 COSCULLUELA ORDOGH, SOFIA ESP 4 Atletismo Las Rozas 901

M 5451 PARDO MUGICA, IRENE ESP 5 Atletismo Las Rozas 900

M 8392 CAMPOS LOPEZ, SARA ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes 355

M 6260 MARTINEZ LECHON, PAULA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 337

M 9794 SANTILLANA GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes 331

 16,23 M 6247 VAQUERO CERUELO, JUDITH ESP 4 CA Torrejon de Ardoz 927

M 7231 CHAPADO CRUZ, LAURA ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 192

M 3443 GOMEZ GIL DE BIEDMA, LARA ESP 5 E.A. Majadahonda 199

M 7230 MARTIN GOMEZ, PAULA ISABEL ESP 4 E.A. Majadahonda 201

 19,91 M 831 TOQUERO DELGADO, JIMENA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 553

 14,80 M 7518 BLANCO REPILA, JIMENA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 552

M 3790 CANO MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 547

M 3071 CEREZO DIAZ, HADA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 550

M 3992 CUESTA BLAZQUEZ, VIOLETA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 1046

M 4262 GOMEZ MONTIEL, MARIA JOSE ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 555

M 8800 PASTOR MONTRUCCHIO, ALESSANDRA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 544

M 2777 PORRES GUASCH, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 548

M 4236 RODRIGUEZ PICAS, NEREA ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 556

M 7058 SARMIENTO ERIKSSON, ALBA ESP 5 CAP Alcobendas 543

M 10145 SORIA BULAIX, NORAH ESP 4 CAP Alcobendas 1042

M 4880 SANTIAGO SAENZ, ABRIL ESP 4 Cronos Villaviciosa 671

M 8086 CORDERO GOMEZ, SILVIA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 429

M 8130 DE LA VIUDA JUAN, LUCIA ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 444

M 1696 OLIVARES SANCHO, MARIA Z. ESP 5 Municipal Arganda 447

M 3978 SAN JUAN TEMPRADO, REBECA ESP 4 Municipal Arganda 438

M 7345 DURO PERALES, NATALIA ESP 5 Polideportivo Getafe 985

M 7350 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, PAULA ESP 4 Polideportivo Getafe 988

M 3011 ALONSO MARTIN, NURIA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 583

M 1990 EXPOSITO MENENDEZ, ALBA ESP 5 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 591

M 10021 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Rivas 2.06

 17,00 M 5723 GUILLÉN GALÁN, ITZIAR ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 565

M 5752 DESDIN , LAURA ESP 4 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 570
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